EOL - Gateway CC-Link/AS-i, 1 Master, P24
discontinued - End of Life Date: 2024-12-31
Art.No.: 56473
Weight: 0.5
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: X Gateway CC/AS-i-24, 1 Master 3.0 IP20
AS-Interface/CC-Link
Power 24V
Specification 3.0
Current manuals, GSD/type data can be downloaded at: www.murrelektronik.com
Other gateways on request.
Gateway-Singlemaster
AS-Interface data decoupling integrated
AS-Interface duplicate address detection
AS-Interface EMC detector integrated
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27242608
ECLASS-6.1 27242608
ECLASS-7.0 27242608
ECLASS-8.0 27242608
ECLASS-9.0 27242608
ECLASS-10.1 27242608
ECLASS-11.1 27242608
ECLASS-12.0 27242608
ETIM-5.0 EC001604
ETIM-6.0 EC001604
ETIM-7.0 EC001604
ETIM-8.0 EC001604